
気温 日照 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率

℃ 時間 kWh 円 円 ％

10/1(火) 晴れ 27.3 10.3 2,291.5 60,496 60,496 29,241 206.9

10/2(水) 曇り一時雨 27.6 0.8 768.8 20,296 80,792 58,482 138.1

10/3(木) 曇り 23.1 0.1 474.9 12,537 93,329 87,722 106.4

10/4(金) 曇り一時雨 25.3 0.0 409.6 10,813 104,143 116,963 89.0

10/5(土) 晴れ時々曇り 23.3 5.8 1,636.7 43,209 147,352 146,204 100.8

10/6(日) 晴れ時々曇り 25.7 4.4 1,372.6 36,237 183,588 175,445 104.6

10/7(月) 曇り時々雨 20.6 0.0 235.2 6,209 189,798 204,685 92.7

10/8(火) 曇り 19.7 0.0 514.2 13,575 203,372 233,926 86.9

10/9(水) 曇りのち晴れ 20.8 1.8 805.6 21,268 224,640 263,167 85.4

10/10(木) 晴れ時々曇り 22.4 8.1 1,578.7 41,678 266,318 292,408 91.1

10/11(金) 晴れ時々曇り 21.9 6.4 1,500.8 39,621 305,939 321,648 95.1

10/12(土) 晴れ 22.7 11.0 2,261.4 59,701 365,640 350,889 104.2

10/13(日) 晴れ 23.2 9.1 1,763.3 46,551 412,191 380,130 108.4

10/14(月) 晴れ 24.6 10.8 2,095.9 55,332 467,523 409,371 114.2

10/15(火) 晴れ時々曇り 26.0 3.1 1,221.7 32,253 499,776 438,612 113.9

10/16(水) 晴れ時々雨 22.8 1.3 699.9 18,477 518,253 467,852 110.8

10/17(木) 晴れ 21.6 7.2 1,901.3 50,194 568,447 497,093 114.4

10/18(金) 晴れのち曇り 27.7 8.2 1,873.1 49,450 617,897 526,334 117.4

10/19(土) 曇り時々雨 23.4 0.0 114.0 3,010 620,907 555,575 111.8

10/20(日) 晴れ時々曇り 14.9 2.6 870.3 22,976 643,883 584,815 110.1

10/21(月) 晴れ時々曇り 21.1 10.5 1,923.1 50,770 694,653 614,056 113.1

10/22(火) 曇り 21.7 2.3 976.8 25,788 720,440 643,297 112.0

10/23(水) 曇り一時雨 25.3 0.5 591.9 15,626 736,066 672,538 109.4

10/24(木) 晴れ時々曇り 20.7 4.7 1,056.4 27,889 763,955 701,778 108.9

10/25(金) 晴れ時々曇り 19.9 9.5 1,828.7 48,278 812,233 731,019 111.1

10/26(土) 晴れ時々曇り 20.4 10.0 1,893.0 49,975 862,208 760,260 113.4

10/27(日) 晴れのち曇り 22.0 5.7 1,369.8 36,163 898,371 789,501 113.8

10/28(月) 曇り一時雨 16.9 0.3 281.1 7,421 905,792 818,742 110.6

10/29(火) 晴れのち曇り 17.7 7.0 1,530.3 40,400 946,192 847,982 111.6

10/30(水) 曇り一時雨 16.6 0.8 360.2 9,509 955,701 877,223 108.9

10/31(木) 晴れ時々曇り 19.8 9.0 1,287.5 33,990 989,691 906,464 109.2

℃ h 37488.3

22.2 4.88 1209.3

3.56 1128.1
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